DGB (Proprictary) Limited
(Reg. No. 1946/021311/07)

DGB (PTY) LTD MIDRAND [1]
P/BAG X212, MIDRAND, 1635
724 16TH ROAD, MIDRAND, 1685
PHONE: 011 653-1000
FAX: 011 507-5383

DGB - NLA REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE Ref 16783

SUPERSAVE MOSSEL BAY ¢

ADRAANS AVENUE

KWANONQABA

MOSSEL BAY

GEORGE 0000 SOUTH AFRICA
CURRENCY ZAR

BUPEREAVE MOSSELBAY

CADRAANE AVENLE —_
(1 OBEELBAY SN RISUTON

3] LIQUOR RUNNERS GEORGE
OBEGREE RG0002813

MEE SOUTHAFRICA

VAT MO, 4130286729 § NLA-WCP/IEETE3

ST ANNAT7SOML 12x750mi

ST CEUNE NV 750ML 12x750mi

ST CLAIRE NV 750ML 12x750ml
12x750mi -

5T RAPHAEL NV 750ML
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pald COD, a 2% discount Is deductable from the total Involce amount.

-EASE USE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER 55421 AS A REFERENCE

HEN PAYINGVIA EFT
ustomers with terms only: If pald 15 days from statement, 3 1.5% discount Is
'ductibla - g7 i

ETURNS NOT

COPY TAX INVOICE

T T

VAT REG. No. 44901

05063

=374
55,79

45023
427.75
427.75

AltTel: ORDERS (0860 342-100) E-malt sefounts: dgbdebtorsgdgb.co.za
The caliing bay J5 open: Mon - Thurs: 03000 to 16015 and Friday: (03h00 .B 14n43)

~ Plant: 2300

" Rep Code:

41250




